Agilent
89600 Series
Wide Bandwidth Vector Signal Analyzers
dc to 6.0 GHz Frequency Range
36 MHz Bandwidth (39 MHz in Baseband)
Satellite, Wideband Comms, Wireless LAN
and Broadband Access.
2

demodulation and analysis tool.
15
Ordering information
89610A dc to 40 MHz vector signal analyzer
Option 89610A-AYA Vector modulation analysis
Option 89610A-B7N W_CDMA and cdma2000 modulation analysis
Option 89610A-B7R 802.11a  and HiperLAN2 OFDM modulation analysis
Option 89610A-001  1152 MB signal capture memory
Option 89610A-144 144 MB signal capture memory
Option 89610A-288 288 MB signal capture memory
Option 89610A-102  Second 40 MHz input channel
Option 89610A-145  Second 40 MHz input channel with 144 MB signal capture memory
Option 89610A-289  Second 40 MHz input channel with 288 MB signal capture memory
Option 89610A-002  Second 40 MHz input channel with 1152 MB signal capture memory
Option 89610A-105  ADS connectivity
89611A 70 MHz IF vector signal analyzer
Option 89611A-AYA Vector modulation analysis
Option 89611A-B7N W_CDMA and cdma2000 modulation analysis
Option 89611A-B7R 802.11a  and HiperLAN2 OFDM modulation analysis
Option 89611A-001  1152 MB signal capture memory
Option 89611A-144 144 MB signal capture memory
Option 89611A-288 288 MB signal capture memory
Option 89611A-105  ADS connectivity